SafeSite® LED Area Light
Mechanical Information:
Container Dimensions: 15” X 16” X 10”
381mm x 407mm x 254mm
Container Weight: 19 lbs (8.2 kg)
Mounting: Threaded 1” NPT on 3 sides of splice box
Electrical specifications:
Operating Voltage:         120-277 VAC, 50/60 Hz

platform, chemical plant or any other Class I, Division 2 / Class II, Div 2
application, this fixture offers improved performance across the board.
Order Codes:
Mtg. Hole
Dimensions in Inches [mm]
SafeSite 150 Series
HZC021501111212 CID2/CIID2 Cert - 180 Degree
HZC021501111312 CID2/CIID2 Cert - 360 Degree
SafeSite 250 Series
HZC022501111212 CID2/CIID2 Cert - 180 Degree
HZC022501111312 CID2/CIID2 Cert - 360 Degree
1www.dialight.com
SafeSite 70 Series
HZC020701111212 CID2/CIID2 Cert - 180 Degree
HZC020701111312 CID2/CIID2 Cert - 360 Degree
IES Files: Available at www.dialight.com
Light Measurement Data
180 Degree Pattern Back to Back 360 Degree Pattern 360 Degree Pattern
150 Series70 Series 250 Series
70 Series
150 Series
250 Series
2www.dialight.com
SafeSite® LED Area Light Mounting Brackets - Single Units
Stanchion Mount Bracket Pipe Mount Clamp Kit
Pipe Mount Clamp Kit
Order code: HZC-3003 (Includes HZC-3001)
Stanchion Mount Bracket
Order code: HZC-3000
Dimensions in Inches [mm]
180º Adjustable Swing Mount Bracket
Swing Mount Bracket
Order code: HZC-3001
3www.dialight.com
SafeSite® LED Area Light Mounting Brackets - Dual Units
Dual Pendant Mount Bracket
Dual Stanchion Mount Bracket
Dual Stanchion Mount Bracket
Order code: HZC-3002-150
Dual Pendant Mount Bracket
Order code: HZC-3002
Dimensions in Inches [mm]
MDTFHZCBROCHURE_E
4www.dialight.com
Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible.